

**Lower Bucks County Joint Municipal Authority**  
**INSTALLATION OF CURED-IN-PLACE SANITARY SEWER LINING IN VARIOUS LOCATIONS PHASE V (WASTEWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM)**  
**CONTRACT NO.: WWTP-369**  
 BID TABULATIONS

The bid tabulations will be presented to the Board of Directors at their next regularly scheduled meeting.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Standard pipe Services 567 Walther Road Newark, DE 19702		AM-Liner East, Inc. 601 Jack Enders Blvd Berryville, VA 22611		Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005		IPR Northeast 10555 Tucker St Beltsville, MD 20705		SAK Construction 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 63366		All State Power Vac, Inc 928 East Hazelwood Ave Rahway, NJ 07065		
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	
1a	Pre-Construction CCTV Inspection 8" through 21" Sewer	L.F.	53,817	5.00	\$269,085.00	\$5.65	\$304,066.05	\$4.5	\$242,176.50	\$6.80	\$365,955.60	\$5.00	\$269,085.00	\$4.57	\$245,943.69	
1b	Post CCTV Inspection 8" through 21" Sewer	L.F.	53,817	\$1.00	\$538.17	\$1.05	\$56,507.85	\$0.01	\$538.17	\$2.25	\$121,088.25	\$0.50	\$26,908.50	\$1.00	\$53,817.00	
2a	Installation of 8" CIPP	L.F.	46,859	\$24.00	\$1,124,616.00	\$28.05	\$1,314,394.95	\$29.50	\$1,382,340.50	\$30.50	\$1,429,199.50	\$35.00	\$1,640,065.00	\$39.00	\$1,827,501.00	
2b	Installation of 10" CIPP	L.F.	1,476	\$28.00	\$41,328.00	\$31.10	\$45,903.60	\$32.00	\$47,232.00	\$31.85	\$47,010.60	\$40.00	\$59,040.00	\$52.00	\$76,752.00	
2c	Installation of 12" CIPP	L.F.	1,365	\$33.00	\$45,045.00	\$37.85	\$51,665.25	\$43.00	\$58,695.00	\$42.25	\$57,671.25	\$45.00	\$61,425.00	\$61.00	\$83,265.00	
2d	Installation of 15" CIPP	L.F.	3,601	\$51.00	\$183,651.00	\$44.05	\$158,624.05	\$53.00	\$190,853.00	\$46.30	\$166,726.30	\$59.00	\$212,459.00	\$61.00	\$219,661.00	
2e	Installation of 21" CIPP	L.F.	516	\$100.00	\$51,600.00	\$81.25	\$41,925.00	\$85.00	\$43,860.00	\$88.25	\$45,537.00	\$95.00	\$49,020.00	\$182.00	\$93,912.00	
3	Lateral Reinstatement	EA	1115	\$50.00	\$55,750.00	\$25.00	\$27,875.00	\$100.00	\$111,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,115.00	\$50.00	\$55,750.00	\$77.00	\$85,855.00	
4	Allowance 1	L.S.	--	--	\$15,000.00	--	\$15,000.00	--	\$15,000.00	--	\$15,000.00	--	\$15,000.00	--	\$15,000.00	
5	Allowance 2	L.S.	--	--	\$100,000.00	--	\$100,000.00	--	\$100,000.00	--	\$100,000.00	--	\$100,000.00	--	\$100,000.00	
Total of All Bid Prices						\$1,939,892.00		\$2,115,961.75		\$2,192,195.17		\$2,349,303.50		\$2,488,752.50		\$2,801,706.69